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INTERNATIONAL MATCH U-20
(Belarus-France-Latvia-Lithuania-

Turkey-Ukraine-Estonia-Azerbaijan) Minsk (BLR)

25 February 2017

5000 Metres. Walk. Men (Спортивная ходьба 5000м. Ю ниоры) MR 20.27,18

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена Date of birth Country Result

P
o

in
ts

1 KUZMICH STANISLAV Кузьмич Станислав 23.03.1998 Belarus 20.55,13 8

2 Abdülselam İmuk Абдюселам Имук 10.10.1999 Turkey 21.03,68 7 SB

3 Harnyk Dmytro Гарнык Дмитрий 25.07.1998 Ukraine 22.18,15 6

4 GOGNIES  RYAN Гогни Риэн 17.03.2000 France 23.10,95 5

5 Zeļģis Jānis Зельгис Янис 20.02.1999 Latvia 27.34,66 4

KALIADA MIKITA Коляда Никита 22.06.2000 Belarus 20.48,45 person SB

UDODAU RUSLAN Удодов Руслан 23.09.1999 Belarus 21.09,75 person SB

Heat 1 Start time: 15:50 25.02.2017

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена Date of birth Country Result

P
ar

t

 Season Best

1 KALIADA MIKITA Коляда Никита 22.06.2000 Belarus 20.48,45 person 20.40,8

2 KUZMICH STANISLAV Кузьмич Станислав 23.03.1998 Belarus 20.55,13 team 20.49,47

3 Abdülselam İmuk Абдюселам Имук 10.10.1999 Turkey 21.03,68 team 21:30,4

4 UDODAU RUSLAN Удодов Руслан 23.09.1999 Belarus 21.09,75 person 21.46,19

5 Harnyk Dmytro Гарнык Дмитрий 25.07.1998 Ukraine 22.18,15 team 21.43.01

6 GOGNIES  RYAN Гогни Риэн 17.03.2000 France 23.10,95 team 22'57''44 

7 Zeļģis Jānis Зельгис Янис 20.02.1999 Latvia 27.34,66 team



INTERNATIONAL MATCH U-20
(Belarus-France-Latvia-Lithuania-

Turkey-Ukraine-Estonia-Azerbaijan) Minsk (BLR)

25 February 2017

5000 Metres. Walk. Women (Спортивная ходьба 5000м. Ю ниорки) MR 24.01,06

P
la

ce

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена Date of birth Country Result

P
o

in
ts

1 Meryem Bekmez Мерьем Бекмез 31.07.2000 Turkey 22.53,58 8 MR

2 ZUBKOVA HANNA Зубкова Анна 04.07.2001 Belarus 24.38,92 7

3 Kavaliauskaitė Austėja Каваляускайте Аустея 25.05.2000 Lithuania 24.57,59 6

4 LACROIX  SARAH Лакруа Сара 05.04.1998 France 26.08,37 5

5 Mošerenoka Anastasija Мошеренока Анастасия 27.10.1998 Latvia 31.33,35 4

Byelova Kstniya Белова Ксения 24.02.1998 Ukraine DQ (230.7.a) team

BELIAHOVA ALESIA Белегова Алеся 25.16.2000 Belarus 25.38,20 person

Heat 1 Start time: 15:10 25.02.2017

O
rd

er

BIB Name of athlete Фамилия, имя спортсмена Date of birth Country Result

P
ar

t

 Season Best

1 Meryem Bekmez Мерьем Бекмез 31.07.2000 Turkey 22.53,58 team 22,05,38

2 ZUBKOVA HANNA Зубкова Анна 04.07.2001 Belarus 24.38,92 team 24.20,59

3 Kavaliauskaitė Austėja Каваляускайте Аустея 25.05.2000 Lithuania 24.57,59 team

4 BELIAHOVA ALESIA Белегова Алеся 25.16.2000 Belarus 25.38,20 person 25.16,49

5 LACROIX  SARAH Лакруа Сара 05.04.1998 France 26.08,37 team 14'37''04 (3 km)

6 Mošerenoka Anastasija Мошеренока Анастасия 27.10.1998 Latvia 31.33,35 team

7 Byelova Kstniya Белова Ксения 24.02.1998 Ukraine DQ (230.7.a) team 14.15.57 (3 km)




